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Connectivity Grant Payments, FY2021

TOTAL
TOWN Library GRANT PAYMENT
Ansonia Ansonia Public Library $29,397
Ashford Babcock Library $23,142
Beacon Falls Beacon Falls Public Library $23,811
Bloomfield Prosser Public Library $42,942
Bridgeport Bridgeport Public Library $160,497
Bristol Bristol Public Library $78,327
Canaan David M. Hunt Library $20,874
Canterbury Canterbury Public Library $22,559
Chaplin Chaplin Public Library $21,371
Cromwell Cromwell Belden Public Library $29,979
Danbury Danbury Public Library $52,000
Deep River Deep River Public Library $23,204
Derby Derby Public Library $29,111
East Granby East Granby Public Library $23,707
East Hartford East Hartford Public Library $45,124
East Haven Hagaman Memorial Library $41,094
East Windsor Library Assn. of Warehouse Point $27,146
Eastford Eastford Public Library $20,676
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Enfield Enfield Public Library $52,236

Franklin Janet Carlson Calvert Library $20,934
Griswold Slater Library $25,811
Hamden Hamden Public Library $64,713
Hartford Hartford Public Library $167,451
Hartland Hartland Public Library $20,801
Killingly Killingly Public Library $32,800
Lebanon Jonathan Trumbull Library $26,051
Manchester Manchester Public Library $76,028
Meriden Meriden Public Library $77,790
Middletown Russell Library $75,860
Naugatuck Howard Whittemore Memorial Library $35,672
New Britain New Britain Public Library $73,528
New Haven New Haven Free Public Library $146,730
New London Public Library of New London $39,831
North Canaan  Douglas Library $21,991
North

Stonington Wheeler Library $23,182
Norwich Otis Library $48,625
Oxford Oxford Public Library $26,449
Plainfield Aldrich Free Public Library $27,620
Plymouth Terryville Public Library $28,564
Pomfret Pomfret Public Library $22,574
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Portland
Preston
Putnam
Scotland
Seymour
Southbury
Sprague
Stafford
Sterling
Stratford
Thomaston
Thompson
Torrington
Vernon
Voluntown
Waterbury
Watertown
West Haven
Willington
Winchester
Windham
Wolcott
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Portland Public Library
Preston Public Library
Putnam Public Library
Scotland Public Library
Seymour Public Library
Southbury Public Library
Sprague Public Library
Stafford Public Library
Sterling Public Library
Stratford Library Association
Thomaston Public Library
Thompson Public Library
Torrington Library Association
Rockville Public Library, Inc.
Voluntown Public Library
Silas Bronson Library
Watertown Library Association
West Haven Public Library
Willington Public Library
Beardsley & Memorial Library
Willimantic Public Library

Wolcott Public Library

$28,856
$22,832
$29,135
$21,234
$32,137
$34,113
$21,440
$31,571
$21,905
$76,081
$29,099
$26,925
$37,151
$34,790
$21,264
$74,190
$33,215
$60,330
$24,967
$27,830
$32,373
$28,356




