

Connectivity Grant Payments, FY2021

		TOTAL	
TOWN	<u>Library</u>	GRANT PAYMENT	
Ansonia	Ansonia Public Library	\$29,397	
Ashford	Babcock Library	\$23,142	
Beacon Falls	Beacon Falls Public Library	\$23,811	
Bloomfield	Prosser Public Library	\$42,942	
Bridgeport	Bridgeport Public Library	\$160,497	
Bristol	Bristol Public Library	\$78,327	
Canaan	David M. Hunt Library	\$20,874	
Canterbury	Canterbury Public Library	\$22,559	
Chaplin	Chaplin Public Library	\$21,371	
Cromwell	Cromwell Belden Public Library	\$29,979	
Danbury	Danbury Public Library	\$52,000	
Deep River	Deep River Public Library	\$23,204	
Derby	Derby Public Library	\$29,111	
East Granby	East Granby Public Library	\$23,707	
East Hartford	East Hartford Public Library	\$45,124	
East Haven	Hagaman Memorial Library	\$41,094	
East Windsor	Library Assn. of Warehouse Point	\$27,146	
Eastford	Eastford Public Library	\$20,676	

Enfield	Enfield Public Library	\$52,236
Franklin	Janet Carlson Calvert Library	\$20,934
Griswold	Slater Library	\$25,811
Hamden	Hamden Public Library	\$64,713
Hartford	Hartford Public Library	\$167,451
Hartland	Hartland Public Library	\$20,801
Killingly	Killingly Public Library	\$32,800
Lebanon	Jonathan Trumbull Library	\$26,051
Manchester	Manchester Public Library	\$76,028
Meriden	Meriden Public Library	\$77,790
Middletown	Russell Library	\$75,860
Naugatuck	Howard Whittemore Memorial Library	\$35,672
New Britain	New Britain Public Library	\$73,528
New Haven	New Haven Free Public Library	\$146,730
New London	Public Library of New London	\$39,831
North Canaan	Douglas Library	\$21,991
North Stonington	Wheeler Library	\$23,182
Norwich	Otis Library	\$48,625
Oxford	Oxford Public Library	\$26,449
Plainfield	Aldrich Free Public Library	\$27,620
Plymouth	Terryville Public Library	\$28,564
Pomfret	Pomfret Public Library	\$22,574

Portland	Portland Public Library	\$28,856
Preston	Preston Public Library	\$22,832
Putnam	Putnam Public Library	\$29,135
Scotland	Scotland Public Library	\$21,234
Seymour	Seymour Public Library	\$32,137
Southbury	Southbury Public Library	\$34,113
Sprague	Sprague Public Library	\$21,440
Stafford	Stafford Public Library	\$31,571
Sterling	Sterling Public Library	\$21,905
Stratford	Stratford Library Association	\$76,081
Thomaston	Thomaston Public Library	\$29,099
Thompson	Thompson Public Library	\$26,925
Torrington	Torrington Library Association	\$37,151
Vernon	Rockville Public Library, Inc.	\$34,790
Voluntown	Voluntown Public Library	\$21,264
Waterbury	Silas Bronson Library	\$74,190
Watertown	Watertown Library Association	\$33,215
West Haven	West Haven Public Library	\$60,330
Willington	Willington Public Library	\$24,967
Winchester	Beardsley & Memorial Library	\$27,830
Windham	Willimantic Public Library	\$32,373
Wolcott	Wolcott Public Library	\$28,356